Hunt Seat Division
01 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County

1 117 Persinger, Wells Junior Blacktop Bulloch
2 222 Stephens, Lilly Junior Under the Sea Newton
3 139 Siefert, Sonya Junior Calling for a Kiss Cobb

4 160 Lawson, Kira Junior Royals Kit Kat Coweta
5 116 McNair, Grace Junior Keep It Together Bulloch
6 218 Driggers, Kaitlyn Junior Mission to Mars Newton
7 118 Wickman, Olivia-Grace Junior Saoirse Bulloch

Hunt Seat Division
02 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County
1 114 Burnsed, Lily Senior One In A Million Bulloch
2 252 McBrayer, Emily Senior  TIMBUKTO Thomas
3 134 Bayer, Emma Senior  Faramir Cobb
4 200 Wilson, Emma Senior SR Reres Surprise Hancock
5 194 Pearce, Kenleigh Senior Signature Grady

Hunt Seat Division
03 Pony Working Hunter -- 2'0" - 2'3"

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 252 McBrayer, Emily Senior  TIMBUKTO Thomas
2 139 Siefert, Sonya Junior Calling for a Kiss Cobb
3 117 Persinger, Wells Junior Blacktop Bulloch
4 114 Burnsed, Lily Senior One In A Million Bulloch
5 222 Stephens, Lilly Junior Under the Sea Newton
6 116 McNair, Grace Junior Keep It Together Bulloch

Hunt Seat Division
04 Junior Working Hunter -- 2'6"

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name County
1 160 Lawson, Kira Junior Royals Kit Kat Coweta

2 218 Driggers, Kaitlyn Junior Mission to Mars Newton



3 167 Miklosovic, Olivia
Hunt Seat Division
05 Senior Working Hunter -- 2'6"
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 134 Bayer, Emma
2 200 Wilson, Emma
3 194 Pearce, Kenleigh

Hunt Seat Division
06 Pony Open Jumping

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 222 Stephens, Lilly

Hunt Seat Division

07 Junior Open Jumping (see Rulebook)

Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 160 Lawson, Kira
2 218 Driggers, Kaitlyn

Hunt Seat Division

08 Senior Open Jumping (see Rulebook)

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 200 Wilson, Emma
Hunt Seat Division
09 Senior Hunter Showmanship in Hand
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 133 Bayer, Emma
2 138 Henard, Avery
3 145 McCranie, Madge
4 152 Tuten, Madeleine
5 243 Ramey, Autumn

Junior

Level
Senior

Senior
Senior

Level

Junior

Level

Junior
Junior

Level

Senior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Smokin Cash Option

Horse
Name

Faramir
SR Reres Surprise
Signature

Horse
Name

Under the Sea

Horse
Name

Royals Kit Kat
Mission to Mars

Horse
Name

SR Reres Surprise

Horse
Name

Enrique

Hershey's Kiss
Lopen to the Poles
Ima Southern Version
Hercs Lil Willie

Coweta

County
Cobb

Hancock
Grady

County

Newton

County

Coweta
Newton

County

Hancock

County

Cobb
Cobb
Coffee
Coffee
Taylor
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Hunt Seat Division
10 Cloverleaf Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Place
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Hunt Seat Division

220
108
212
233
169

Back

Griffith, Trinity
Barber, Hailey
Nelson, Violet
Gayhart, Gianna
Pruett, Avery

Contestant

Number Name

230
208
228
204
109
159
122
136
265
148

Ross, Sawyer

Hall, Vanessa
Jones, Addelyn
Cohen, Bryanna
Eisele, Audrey
Hanson, Kate
Bradfield, Avi
Fernandez, Victoria
Lyle, Ava

Paulk, Laken

11 Junior Hunter Showmanship in Hand

Place
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Hunt Seat Division
12 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Place

Back

Contestant

Number Name

223
139
218
118
160
167
222
117
116
221

Back

Suttles, Madison
Siefert, Sonya
Driggers, Kaitlyn

Wickman, Olivia-Grace

Lawson, Kira
Miklosovic, Olivia
Stephens, Lilly
Persinger, Wells
McNair, Grace
Ray, Emma

Contestant

Number Name

193

Andrews, Piper

Senior Forever So Clever
Senior  Fame Comes Naturally
Senior He's Got Hot Spots
Senior Comfortable Cool
Senior Ricochet

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine

Cloverleaf Last Talking Chip

Cloverleaf Hickory Lena Starlet (Beauty)
Cloverleaf Diamond in the Ruff
Cloverleaf Funsize

Cloverleaf Missed A Spot

Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me

Cloverleaf Blazin Hot

Cloverleaf Butter

Horse
Level Name

Junior Siecks Drifter Dude
Junior Calling for a Kiss
Junior Mission to Mars
Junior Saoirse

Junior Royals Kit Kat
Junior Smokin Cash Option
Junior Under the Sea
Junior Blacktop

Junior Keep It Together
Junior Stella

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf LuLu

Newton
Bleckley
Morgan
Pike
Coweta

County

Paulding
Monroe
Paulding
Jackson
Bleckley
Coweta
Catoosa
Cobb
Coweta
Coffee

County

Newton
Cobb

Newton
Bulloch
Coweta
Coweta
Newton
Bulloch
Bulloch
Newton

County

Grady



136
204
202
230
234
228
265
208
0 122
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Hunt Seat Division

Fernandez, Victoria
Cohen, Bryanna
Harrell, Liddie
Ross, Sawyer
Girrens, Farrah
Jones, Addelyn
Lyle, Ava

Hall, Vanessa
Bradfield, Avi

Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me

Cloverleaf Hickory Lena Starlet (Beauty)
Cloverleaf Do What Do What

Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf Jazzy Fizzle

Cloverleaf Last Talking Chip

Cloverleaf Blazin Hot

Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine

Cloverleaf Missed A Spot

13 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Hunter Seat Equitation

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 136 Fernandez, Victoria
2 230 Ross, Sawyer
3 228 Jones, Addelyn
4 234 Girrens, Farrah
5 193 Andrews, Piper
6 265 Lyle, Ava
7 202 Harrell, Liddie
8 208 Hall, Vanessa
9 204 Cohen, Bryanna
10 122 Bradfield, Avi

Hunt Seat Division

14 Pony Hunter Under Saddle

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 117 Persinger, Wells
2 220 Griffith, Trinity
3 116 McNair, Grace
4 252 McBrayer, Emily
5 223 Suttles, Madison
6 114 Burnsed, Lily
7 139 Siefert, Sonya
8 222 Stephens, Lilly
9 199 Posley, Santrice

Hunt Seat Division

15 Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Breeze Past Me

Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf Last Talking Chip

Cloverleaf Jazzy Fizzle

Cloverleaf LuLu

Cloverleaf Blazin Hot

Cloverleaf Do What Do What

Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine

Cloverleaf Hickory Lena Starlet (Beauty)
Cloverleaf Missed A Spot

Horse
Level Name

Junior Blacktop

Senior Forever So Clever
Junior Keep It Together
Senior TIMBUKTO

Junior Siecks Drifter Dude
Senior One In A Million
Junior Calling for a Kiss
Junior Under the Sea
Senior Cascade

Cobb
Jackson
Houston
Paulding
Pike
Paulding
Coweta
Monroe
Catoosa

County

Cobb
Paulding
Paulding
Pike
Grady
Coweta
Houston
Monroe
Jackson
Catoosa

County

Bulloch
Newton
Bulloch
Thomas
Newton
Bulloch
Cobb
Newton
Hancock



Place
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Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

115
229
218
221
118
160
157
167
197
235

Hendrix, Natalie
O'Brien, Anna-Catherine
Driggers, Kaitlyn

Ray, Emma

Wickman, Olivia-Grace
Lawson, Kira

Catlett, Mckenna
Miklosovic, Olivia
Hardage, Josie

Landry, Maci

16 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Place
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Hunt Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

145
155
134
138
194
243
212
152
108
198

McCranie, Madge
Unger, Andi
Bayer, Emma
Henard, Avery
Pearce, Kenleigh
Ramey, Autumn
Nelson, Violet
Tuten, Madeleine
Barber, Hailey
Posley, Johnathan

17 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

218
222
223
139
117
116
221
118
167

Driggers, Kaitlyn
Stephens, Lilly

Suttles, Madison
Siefert, Sonya
Persinger, Wells
McNair, Grace

Ray, Emma

Wickman, Olivia-Grace
Miklosovic, Olivia

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Horse
Name

One More Time (Erk)
No Lookin Back
Mission to Mars
Stella

Saoirse

Royals Kit Kat

Ms. Specials Hickory
Smokin Cash Option
Mac

Callie

Horse
Name

Lopen to the Poles
Nothin Like It

Faramir

Hershey's Kiss
Signature

Hercs Lil Willie

He's Got Hot Spots
Ima Southern Version
Fame Comes Naturally
Warrior

Horse
Name

Mission to Mars
Under the Sea
Siecks Drifter Dude
Calling for a Kiss
Blacktop

Keep It Together
Stella

Saoirse

Smokin Cash Option

County

Bulloch
Paulding
Newton
Newton
Bulloch
Coweta
Cook
Coweta
Hancock
Pike

County

Coffee
Coffee
Cobb
Cobb
Grady
Taylor
Morgan
Coffee
Bleckley
Hancock

County

Newton
Newton
Newton
Cobb

Bulloch
Bulloch
Newton
Bulloch
Coweta



10 197 Hardage, Josie

Hunt Seat Division
18 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 134 Bayer, Emma
2 114 Burnsed, Lily
3 169 Pruett, Avery
4 145 McCranie, Madge
5 252 McBrayer, Emily
6 194 Pearce, Kenleigh
7 155 Unger, Andi
8 138 Henard, Avery
9 195 Turner, Eion
10 152 Tuten, Madeleine

Hunt Seat Division

Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

19 Hunter Hack (only if not in other OF classes)

Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level

1 115 Hendrix, Natalie Junior

2 169 Pruett, Avery Senior

3 223 Suttles, Madison Junior

4 229 O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior

5 220 Griffith, Trinity Senior

6 221 Ray, Emma Junior

7 138 Henard, Avery Senior

8 197 Hardage, Josie Junior

9 198 Posley, Johnathan Senior

10 243 Ramey, Autumn Senior

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

20 Cloverleaf Showmanship In Hand
Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level

1 172 Smallwood, Megan

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

22 Senior Showmanship in Hand

Mac

Horse
Name

Faramir

One In A Million
Ricochet

Lopen to the Poles
TIMBUKTO
Signature

Nothin Like It
Hershey's Kiss

Fair Game

Ima Southern Version

Horse
Name

One More Time (Erk)
Ricochet

Siecks Drifter Dude
No Lookin Back
Forever So Clever
Stella

Hershey's Kiss

Mac

Warrior

Hercs Lil Willie

Horse
Name

Cloverleaf Royal Dakota

Hancock

County

Cobb
Bulloch
Coweta
Coffee
Thomas
Grady
Coffee
Cobb
Grady
Coffee

County

Bulloch
Coweta
Newton
Paulding
Newton
Newton
Cobb
Hancock
Hancock
Taylor

County

Coweta



Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 249 Jenkins, Kira
2 185 Moon, Lydia

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

23 Cloverleaf Equitation

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 172 Smallwood, Megan

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

24 Cloverleaf Pleasure

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 172 Smallwood, Megan

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

28 Senior Gaited Equitation
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 249 Jenkins, Kira
2 185 Moon, Lydia

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

32 Senior Pattern Gaited Equitation
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 249 Jenkins, Kira
2 185 Moon, Lydia

Gaited and Saddle Seat Division

36 Gaited Pleasure - Non-Walking/Racking

Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 249 Jenkins, Kira
2 185 Moon, Lydia

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Horse
Name

GOODBYE TROY
Promessa

Horse
Name

Cloverleaf Royal Dakota

Level

Horse
Name

Cloverleaf Royal Dakota

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Senior
Senior

Horse
Name

GOODBYE TROY
Promessa

Horse
Name

GOODBYE TROY
Promessa

Horse
Name

GOODBYE TROY
Promessa

County

Thomas
Elbert

County

Coweta

County

Coweta

County

Thomas
Elbert

County

Thomas
Elbert

County

Thomas
Elbert



No Division
37 Western Dressage 2022 Intro Level Test 1

Back Contestant Horse
Place Number Name Level Name
1 229 O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior No Lookin Back
2 230 Ross, Sawyer Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
3 264 Bradford, Chloe Cloverleaf HH See No Spots
4 123 Deason, Brianna Junior SC Handsome Hank
No Division

38 Western Dressage 2022 Basic Level Test 1
Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level
1 21 Nelson, Jamie Senior
2 133 Bayer, Emma Senior
No Division

39 Western Dressage 2022 Basic Level Test 4
Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level
1 133 Bayer, Emma Senior
2 21 Nelson, Jamie Senior
No Division

40 English Dressage 2023 Intro Level Test B

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name
1 229 O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior No Lookin Back
2 265 Lyle, Ava Cloverleaf Blazin Hot
3 204 Cohen, Bryanna Cloverleaf Hickory Lena Starlet (Beauty)
4 233 Gayhart, Gianna Senior  Comfortable Cool
5 235 Landry, Maci Junior Callie

No Division

41 English Dressage 2023 Intro Level Test C

Back Contestant
Place Number Name Level

Horse
Name

Tys Fan It Swellenest
Enrique

Horse
Name

Enrique
Tys Fan It Swellenest

Horse
Name

County

Paulding
Paulding
Elbert

Catoosa

County

Morgan
Cobb

County

Cobb
Morgan

County

Paulding
Coweta
Jackson
Pike
Pike

County



1 135 Bayer, Emma
2 139 Siefert, Sonya
3 169 Pruett, Avery
4 138 Henard, Avery
5 221 Ray, Emma
6 160 Lawson, Kira
7 211 Nelson, Jamie
8 217 Driggers, Angela
9 222 Stephens, Lilly
10 223 Suttles, Madison
No Division
42 English Training 2023 Level Test 3
Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 135 Bayer, Emma
2 221 Ray, Emma
3 139 Siefert, Sonya
4 138 Henard, Avery
5 217 Driggers, Angela
6 220 Griffith, Trinity
7 211 Nelson, Jamie
8 223 Suttles, Madison
9 222 Stephens, Lilly

Stock Seat Division

43 Cloverleaf Western Showmanship In-Hand

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 230 Ross, Sawyer
2 137 Fernandez, Victoria
3 228 Jones, Addelyn
4 208 Hall, Vanessa
5 209 Lavengood, Lillie
6 239 Deese, Joanie
7 159 Hanson, Kate
8 202 Harrell, Liddie
9 227 Hahn, Sophie
10 256 Steinberg, Dorothy

Stock Seat Division

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Level

My Banjo Serenade
Calling for a Kiss
Ricochet

Hershey's Kiss

Stella

Royals Kit Kat

Tys Fan It Swellenest
Mission to Mars
Under the Sea
Siecks Drifter Dude

Horse
Name

My Banjo Serenade
Stella

Calling for a Kiss
Hershey's Kiss
Mission to Mars
Forever So Clever
Tys Fan It Swellenest
Siecks Drifter Dude
Under the Sea

Horse
Name

Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf Money in tha Bank
Cloverleaf Last Talking Chip
Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine

Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel

Cloverleaf Go Kiss an Angel
Cloverleaf Funsize
Cloverleaf Do What Do What
Cloverleaf Promesa

Cloverleaf JUST BEEN MOONED

Cobb

Cobb

Coweta
Cobb

Newton
Coweta
Morgan
Newton
Newton
Newton

County

Cobb
Newton
Cobb
Cobb
Newton
Newton
Morgan
Newton
Newton

County

Paulding
Cobb
Paulding
Monroe
Morgan
Screven
Coweta
Houston
Paulding
Thomas



44 Junior Western Showmanship In-Hand

Place
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Stock Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

238
229
258
170
232
207
191
213
183
206

Hamlin, Sydney

O'Brien, Anna-Catherine

Campbell, Payton
Sanders, Peyton
Cowan, McKayla
Stovall, Ella
Laszlo, Timothy
Smith, Kaylen
Heflin, Kaleigh
Coile, Abigail

45 Senior Western Showmanship In-Hand

Place
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Stock Seat Division

Back

Contestant

Number Name

145
155
152
119
192
244
210
127
163

McCranie, Madge
Unger, Andi
Tuten, Madeleine
Sapp, Holt
Thomas, Dustin
Ramey, Autumn
Lavengood, Paul
Webb, Abbigale
Lummus, Claire

46 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Western Pleasure

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

230
137
260
103
256
257
208
148
202

Ross, Sawyer
Fernandez, Victoria
Scott, Perri

Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Steinberg, Dorothy
Campbell, Arlyn

Hall, Vanessa

Paulk, Laken

Harrell, Liddie

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
No Lookin Back
Step Toe Step
Cricket

Mr. Principles Skip
Cash

County

Schley
Paulding
Treutlen
Coweta
Pike
Madison

Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

One Certain Look
Three Chicks Tease
Atlas

Horse
Name

Lopen to the Poles
Nothin Like It

Ima Southern Version
Pepto's Moca Jo Blue
Hollywood N Dry
Teardrops High Cost
Georgia Peach

Jax

Well Color Me Happy

Horse
Name

Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf Money in tha Bank
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Tonka Truck

Cloverleaf JUST BEEN MOONED

Cloverleaf Still Got That Mojo
Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine
Cloverleaf Butter

Cloverleaf Do What Do What

Morgan
Elbert
Madison

County

Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Burke
Forsyth
Taylor
Morgan
Charlton
Coweta

County

Paulding
Cobb
Treutlen
Bibb
Thomas
Treutlen
Monroe
Coffee
Houston



Cloverleaf Go Kiss an Angel

Horse
Level Name

10 239 Deese, Joanie
No Division
46B Novice Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (Stock Seat/Ranch)
Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 232 Cowan, McKayla

Stock Seat Division

Junior Mr. Principles Skip

47 Cloverleaf Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 137 Fernandez, Victoria
2 230 Ross, Sawyer
3 256 Steinberg, Dorothy
4 208 Hall, Vanessa
5 260 Scott, Perri
6 257 Campbell, Arlyn
7 264 Bradford, Chloe
8 148 Paulk, Laken
9 103 Barnes, Lindsey Reid
10 209 Lavengood, Lillie

Stock Seat Division

48 Junior Western Pleasure

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 144 Harrell, Londyn
2 170 Sanders, Peyton
3 238 Hamlin, Sydney
4 206 Coile, Abigail
5 183 Heflin, Kaleigh
6 157 Catlett, Mckenna
7 258 Campbell, Payton
8 253 Rich, Ava
9 191 Laszlo, Timothy
10 213 Smith, Kaylen

Stock Seat Division

49 Senior Western Pleasure

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Money in tha Bank
Cloverleaf Heathens Terrific Kid
Cloverleaf JUST BEEN MOONED
Cloverleaf Cruzin Machine
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Still Got That Mojo
Cloverleaf HH See No Spots
Cloverleaf Butter

Cloverleaf Tonka Truck
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel

Horse
Level Name

Junior Eyem A Luvah
Junior Cricket

Junior Wynnin History
Junior Atlas

Junior Three Chicks Tease
Junior Ms. Specials Hickory
Junior Step Toe Step

Junior JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

Screven

County

Pike

County

Cobb
Paulding
Thomas
Monroe
Treutlen
Treutlen
Elbert
Coffee
Bibb
Morgan

County

Coffee
Coweta
Schley
Madison
Elbert
Cook
Treutlen
Thomas

Junior Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Junior One Certain Look

Morgan



Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level
1 155 Unger, Andi Senior
2 119 Sapp, Holt Senior
3 145 McCranie, Madge Senior
4 251 McBee, Jenna Senior
5 212 Nelson, Violet Senior
6 152 Tuten, Madeleine Senior
7 244 Ramey, Autumn Senior
8 192 Thomas, Dustin Senior
Stock Seat Division
50 Junior Western Horsemanship
Back Contestant
Place Number Name Level
1 238 Hamlin, Sydney Junior
2 258 Campbell, Payton Junior
3 253 Rich, Ava Junior
4 229 O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior
5 191 Laszlo, Timothy Junior
6 183 Heflin, Kaleigh Junior
7 213 Smith, Kaylen Junior
8 144 Harrell, Londyn Junior
9 170 Sanders, Peyton Junior
Stock Seat Division
51 Senior Western Horsemanship
Back Contestant
Place Number Name Level
1 251 McBee, Jenna Senior
2 145 McCranie, Madge Senior
3 119 Sapp, Holt Senior
4 155 Unger, Andi Senior
5 244 Ramey, Autumn Senior
6 152 Tuten, Madeleine Senior
7 212 Nelson, Violet Senior
8 192 Thomas, Dustin Senior

Stock Seat Division
52 Junior Western Riding

Horse
Name

Nothin Like It

Pepto's Moca Jo Blue
Lopen to the Poles
STEPNOUTLADY
He's Got Hot Spots
Ima Southern Version
Teardrops High Cost
Hollywood N Dry

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Step Toe Step

JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

No Lookin Back

County

Coffee
Burke
Coffee
Thomas
Morgan
Coffee
Taylor
Forsyth

County

Schley

Treutlen
Thomas
Paulding

Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Three Chicks Tease
One Certain Look
Eyem A Luvah
Cricket

Horse
Name

STEPNOUTLADY
Lopen to the Poles
Pepto's Moca Jo Blue
Nothin Like It
Teardrops High Cost
Ima Southern Version
He's Got Hot Spots
Hollywood N Dry

Elbert
Morgan
Coffee
Coweta

County

Thomas
Coffee
Burke
Coffee
Taylor
Coffee
Morgan
Forsyth



Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 238 Hamlin, Sydney
Stock Seat Division
53 Senior Western Riding

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 251
2 244

McBee, Jenna
Ramey, Autumn

Stock Seat Division
54 Junior Trail
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 238 Hamlin, Sydney
2 191 Laszlo, Timothy
3 258 Campbell, Payton
4 253 Rich, Ava
5 183 Heflin, Kaleigh

Ranch Horse Division
56 Cloverleaf Ground Handling
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 103 Barnes, Lindsey Reid
2 256 Steinberg, Dorothy
3 224 Ledford, Cade
4 209 Lavengood, Lillie
5 239 Deese, Joanie
6 260 Scott, Perri
7 231 Clark, Madison
8 264 Bradford, Chloe
9 184 McCarty, Aiden
10 257 Campbell, Arlyn

Ranch Horse Division
57 Junior Ground Handling

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

Horse
Level Name

Junior Wynnin History

Horse
Level Name

Senior  STEPNOUTLADY
Senior  Teardrops High Cost

Horse
Level Name

Junior Wynnin History

County

Schley

County

Thomas
Taylor

County

Schley

Junior Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Junior Step Toe Step

Junior JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

Junior Three Chicks Tease

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Tonka Truck
Cloverleaf JUST BEEN MOONED
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel
Cloverleaf Go Kiss an Angel
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Hannahs Montana
Cloverleaf HH See No Spots
Cloverleaf Romeo

Cloverleaf Still Got That Mojo

Horse
Level Name

Treutlen
Thomas
Elbert

County

Bibb
Thomas
Oconee
Morgan
Screven
Treutlen
Pike
Elbert
Elbert
Treutlen

County



258
238
229
121
110
191
183
170
154
0 166
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Campbell, Payton
Hamlin, Sydney

O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior

Sapp, Sara Morgan
Foskey, Amelia
Laszlo, Timothy
Heflin, Kaleigh
Sanders, Peyton
Tuten, Natalie
Miklosovic, Olivia

Ranch Horse Division
58 Senior Ground Handling

Back Contestant

Place Number Name

1 130 Cash, Carol Ann

2 250 McBee, Jenna

3 196 Womble, Emily

4 120 Sapp, Holt

5 245 Anderson, Kristen

6 152 Tuten, Madeleine

7 210 Lavengood, Paul

8 259 Roberson, Ella

Ranch Horse Division
59 Cloverleaf Ranch Trail

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 103 Barnes, Lindsey Reid
2 260 Scott, Perri
3 129 Webb, Karmen
4 215 Smith, Livie
5 239 Deese, Joanie
6 224 Ledford, Cade
7 172 Smallwood, Megan
8 109 Eisele, Audrey
9 264 Bradford, Chloe
10 231 Clark, Madison

Ranch Horse Division

Junior Step Toe Step
Junior Wynnin History

No Lookin Back
Junior Sugared N Freckled
Junior Tinsel Trash

Treutlen
Schley
Paulding
Burke
Bleckley

Junior Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Junior Three Chicks Tease
Junior Cricket

Junior Rose

Junior A Touch of Sass

Horse
Level Name

Senior  Miss Morgan Delite
Senior  STAR OF TEXATA
Senior Winn-Dixie

Senior Rockin Boots 1
Senior BIG MAMA

Senior Ima Southern Version
Senior Georgia Peach
Senior Liv N The Dream

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf Tonka Truck
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Rez

Cloverleaf One Certain Look
Cloverleaf Go Kiss an Angel
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf Royal Dakota
Cloverleaf Diamond in the Ruff
Cloverleaf HH See No Spots
Cloverleaf Hannahs Montana

Elbert
Coweta
Coffee
Coweta

County

Chattooga
Thomas
Grady
Burke
Thomas
Coffee
Morgan
Treutlen

County

Bibb
Treutlen
Charlton
Morgan
Screven
Oconee
Coweta
Bleckley
Elbert
Pike



60 Junior Ranch Trail

Back Contestant

Place Number Name Level
1 238 Hamlin, Sydney Junior
2 110 Foskey, Amelia Junior
3 258 Campbell, Payton Junior
4 157 Catlett, Mckenna Junior
5 191 Laszlo, Timothy Junior
6 229 O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior
7 154 Tuten, Natalie Junior
8 121 Sapp, Sara Morgan Junior
9 166 Miklosovic, Olivia Junior
10 253 Rich, Ava Junior
Ranch Horse Division
61 Senior Ranch Trail
Back Contestant
Place Number Name Level
1 120 Sapp, Holt Senior
2 250 McBee, Jenna Senior
3 130 Cash, Carol Ann Senior
4 196 Womble, Emily Senior
5 152 Tuten, Madeleine Senior
6 245 Anderson, Kristen Senior
7 210 Lavengood, Paul Senior
Ranch Horse Division
62 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
Back Contestant
Place Number Name Level
1 238 Hamlin, Sydney Junior
2 157 Catlett, Mckenna Junior
3 160 Lawson, Kira Junior
4 225 Reynolds, Reagan Junior
5 121 Sapp, Sara Morgan Junior
6 110 Foskey, Amelia Junior
7 258 Campbell, Payton Junior
8 166 Miklosovic, Olivia Junior
9 267 Gabriel, Abby Junior
10 253 Rich, Ava Junior

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Tinsel Trash

Step Toe Step

Ms. Specials Hickory

County

Schley
Bleckley
Treutlen
Cook

Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

No Lookin Back
Rose

Sugared N Freckled
A Touch of Sass

JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

Horse
Name

Rockin Boots 1

STAR OF TEXATA
Miss Morgan Delite
Winn-Dixie

Ima Southern Version
BIG MAMA

Georgia Peach

Horse
Name

Wynnin History
Ms. Specials Hickory
Royals Kit Kat

Times Past Ireland Rose

Sugared N Freckled
Tinsel Trash

Step Toe Step

A Touch of Sass
Badger In Bronze

JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

Paulding
Coffee
Burke
Coweta
Thomas

County

Burke
Thomas
Chattooga
Grady
Coffee
Thomas
Morgan

County

Schley
Cook
Coweta
Oconee
Burke
Bleckley
Treutlen
Coweta
Oglethorpe
Thomas



Ranch Horse Division

63 Senior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)

Place

a b~ ODN -

Back

Contestant

Number Name

250
120
130
210
163

McBee, Jenna
Sapp, Holt
Cash, Carol Ann
Lavengood, Paul
Lummus, Claire

Ranch Horse Division
64 Cloverleaf Ranch Pleasure

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

256
260
257
103
264
224
215
239
231
209

Steinberg, Dorothy
Scott, Perri
Campbell, Arlyn
Barnes, Lindsey Reid
Bradford, Chloe
Ledford, Cade
Smith, Livie

Deese, Joanie

Clark, Madison
Lavengood, Lillie

Ranch Horse Division
65 Junior Ranch Pleasure

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

258
238
121
229
253
191
110
144
123
267

Campbell, Payton
Hamlin, Sydney
Sapp, Sara Morgan

Horse
Level Name

Senior  STAR OF TEXATA
Senior Rockin Boots 1
Senior  Miss Morgan Delite
Senior Georgia Peach
Senior Well Color Me Happy

Horse
Level Name

Cloverleaf JUST BEEN MOONED
Cloverleaf Peps Bar Boy
Cloverleaf Still Got That Mojo
Cloverleaf Tonka Truck
Cloverleaf HH See No Spots
Cloverleaf Bradley's Luke
Cloverleaf One Certain Look
Cloverleaf Go Kiss an Angel
Cloverleaf Hannahs Montana
Cloverleaf Westside Story's Angel

Horse
Level Name

Junior Step Toe Step
Junior Wynnin History
Junior Sugared N Freckled

O'Brien, Anna-Catherine Junior No Lookin Back

Rich, Ava
Laszlo, Timothy
Foskey, Amelia
Harrell, Londyn
Deason, Brianna
Gabriel, Abby

Junior JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS

County

Thomas
Burke
Chattooga
Morgan
Coweta

County

Thomas
Treutlen
Treutlen
Bibb
Elbert
Oconee
Morgan
Screven
Pike
Morgan

County

Treutlen
Schley
Burke
Paulding
Thomas

Junior Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Junior Tinsel Trash

Junior Eyem A Luvah
Junior SC Handsome Hank
Junior Badger In Bronze

Bleckley
Coffee
Catoosa
Oglethorpe



Ranch Horse Division
66 Senior Ranch Pleasure

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 250 McBee, Jenna
2 120 Sapp, Holt
3 130 Cash, Carol Ann
4 210 Lavengood, Paul
5 196 Womble, Emily
6 259 Roberson, Ella
7 163 Lummus, Claire
8 200 Wilson, Emma

Ranch Horse Division
67 Junior Ranch Roping

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 121 Sapp, Sara Morgan
2 160 Lawson, Kira
3 110 Foskey, Amelia
4 225 Reynolds, Reagan
5 238 Hamlin, Sydney
6 258 Campbell, Payton
7 267 Gabriel, Abby
8 166 Miklosovic, Olivia

Ranch Horse Division
68 Senior Ranch Roping

Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 120 Sapp, Holt
2 250 McBee, Jenna
3 130 Cash, Carol Ann

Ranch Horse Division
69 Junior Ranch Reining

Back

Contestant

Place Number Name

1 110

Foskey, Amelia

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level
Senior

Senior
Senior

Level

Junior

Horse
Name

STAR OF TEXATA
Rockin Boots 1

Miss Morgan Delite
Georgia Peach
Winn-Dixie

Liv N The Dream
Well Color Me Happy
SR Reres Surprise

Horse
Name

Sugared N Freckled
Royals Kit Kat

Tinsel Trash

Times Past Ireland Rose
Wynnin History

Step Toe Step

Badger In Bronze

A Touch of Sass

Horse
Name

Rockin Boots 1

STAR OF TEXATA
Miss Morgan Delite

Horse
Name

Tinsel Trash

County

Thomas
Burke
Chattooga
Morgan
Grady
Treutlen
Coweta
Hancock

County

Burke
Coweta
Bleckley
Oconee
Schley
Treutlen
Oglethorpe
Coweta

County
Burke

Thomas
Chattooga

County

Bleckley



2 258 Campbell, Payton
3 253 Rich, Ava

4 121 Sapp, Sara Morgan
5 191 Laszlo, Timothy

6 160 Lawson, Kira

Ranch Horse Division
70 Senior Ranch Reining
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 250 McBee, Jenna
2 120 Sapp, Holt
3 130 Cash, Carol Ann

Ranch Horse Division
71 Junior Ranch Sorting
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 258 Campbell, Payton
1 157 Catlett, Mckenna
2 238 Hamlin, Sydney
2 121 Sapp, Sara Morgan

Ranch Horse Division
72 Senior Ranch Sorting
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 120 Sapp, Holt
1 250 McBee, Jenna

Contest Division
73 Junior Stake Race
Back Contestant

Place Number Name
1 188 Scoggins, Madison
2 262 Horne, Alayna
3 182 Heflin, Kaleigh
4 177 Burton, Isabella
5 186 Moore, Madison

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Step Toe Step
JUSTA DEALIN CHARMS
Sugared N Freckled

Treutlen
Thomas
Burke

Rosie the Riveter (Sugs Teoc Lady) Forsyth

Royals Kit Kat

Horse
Name

STAR OF TEXATA
Rockin Boots 1
Miss Morgan Delite

Horse
Name

Step Toe Step

Ms. Specials Hickory
Wynnin History
Sugared N Freckled

Horse
Name

Rockin Boots 1
STAR OF TEXATA

Horse
Name

Bailey

Invest In Straw

RRR Dinkys Cami

BQH Locomotion ChooChu
Pon Pon

Coweta

County

Thomas
Burke
Chattooga

County

Treutlen
Cook
Schley
Burke

County

Burke
Thomas

County

Elbert
Wheeler
Elbert
Elbert
Elbert
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160 Lawson, Kira
124 Browning, Gage
173 Ryals, Clay

179 Evans, Ayden
181 Evans, Natalie

Contest Division
74 Senior Stake Race

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

263 Horne, Lydia

175 Albertson, Nate
189 Seymour, Bailee
174 Ryals, Julie

245 Anderson, Kristen
178 Dunbrack, Ava
156 Unger, Andi

242 Futch, Taylor

132 Cloud, Ansley
248 Hurst, Paisley

Contest Division
75 Junior Cone Weaving

Place
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Back Contestant
Number Name

188 Scoggins, Madison
160 Lawson, Kira

186 Moore, Madison
240 Driggers, Paisley
255 Riley, Skylar

262 Horne, Alayna

167 Miklosovic, Olivia
173 Ryals, Clay

177 Burton, Isabella
165 Masters, Addelyn

Contest Division
76 Senior Cone Weaving

Place

Back Contestant
Number Name

189 Seymour, Bailee

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior

Royals Kit Kat
Cookie

Wild Thing
Harris Hot Storm
Midnight

Horse
Name

Little Maggie Lena
Mouth Trap

Hugo

Faith

BIG MAMA

Shiloh

Summer

Sheza Game Changer
Been There Dun That
SALTY GINGER SNAPS

Horse
Name

Bailey

Royals Kit Kat

Pon Pon

Lizzies Hollywood

SKIPS NO CHROME JOAN
Invest In Straw

Smokin Cash Option

Wild Thing

BQH Locomotion ChooChu
Ace of Spades

Horse
Name

Hugo

Coweta
Charlton
Dodge
Elbert
Elbert

County

Wheeler
Elbert
Elbert
Dodge
Thomas
Elbert
Coffee
Tattnall
Cherokee
Thomas

County

Elbert
Coweta
Elbert
Tattnall
Thomas
Wheeler
Coweta
Dodge
Elbert
Coweta

County

Elbert



2 242 Futch, Taylor
3 175 Albertson, Nate
4 174 Ryals, Julie
5 245 Anderson, Kristen
6 156 Unger, Andi
7 178 Dunbrack, Ava
8 248 Hurst, Paisley
9 105 Dobson, audrey
10 263 Horne, Lydia
Contest Division
77 Junior Pole Bending
Back Contestant
Place Number Name
1 160 Lawson, Kira
2 188 Scoggins, Madison
3 173 Ryals, Clay
4 124 Browning, Gage
5 153 Tuten, Natalie
6 255 Riley, Skylar
7 182 Heflin, Kaleigh
8 158 Catlett, Mckenna
9 179 Evans, Ayden
10 177 Burton, Isabella

Contest Division

78 Senior Pole Bending

Back Contestant
Place Number Name

1 175 Albertson, Nate
2 132 Cloud, Ansley
3 174 Ryals, Julie
4 105 Dobson, audrey
5 248 Hurst, Paisley
6 241 Futch, Taylor
7 156 Unger, Andi
8 263 Horne, Lydia
9 269 White, Jalyn
10 178 Dunbrack, Ava

Contest Division

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Sheza Game Changer
Mouth Trap

Faith

BIG MAMA

Summer

Shiloh

SALTY GINGER SNAPS
Texas Blu

Little Maggie Lena

Horse
Name

Royals Kit Kat

Bailey

Wild Thing

Cookie

FQHR Golden Dancer
SKIPS NO CHROME JOAN
RRR Dinkys Cami

Ryder

Harris Hot Storm

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

Horse
Name

Mouth Trap

Been There Dun That
Faith

Texas Blu

SALTY GINGER SNAPS
Pacific Alive N Red
Summer

Little Maggie Lena
Ruger

Shiloh

Tattnall
Elbert
Dodge
Thomas
Coffee
Elbert
Thomas
Bibb
Wheeler

County

Coweta
Elbert
Dodge
Charlton
Coffee
Thomas
Elbert
Cook
Elbert
Elbert

County

Elbert
Cherokee
Dodge
Bibb
Thomas
Tattnall
Coffee
Wheeler
Elbert
Elbert



79 Junior Barrel Racing

Place
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Back

Contestant

Number Name

126
262
106
124
180
240
188
182
167
186

Contest Division

80 Senior Barrel Racing

Place
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Back

Paulk, Kat

Horne, Alayna
Rowland, Lila Grace
Browning, Gage
Evans, Ayden
Driggers, Paisley
Scoggins, Madison
Heflin, Kaleigh
Miklosovic, Olivia
Moore, Madison

Contestant

Number Name

241
263
245
174
178
175
132
269
196

Contest Division

81 Junior Arena Race

Place
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Back

Futch, Taylor
Horne, Lydia
Anderson, Kristen
Ryals, Julie
Dunbrack, Ava
Albertson, Nate
Cloud, Ansley
White, Jalyn
Womble, Emily

Contestant

Number Name

153
124
177
112
180
188
182
240
126

Tuten, Natalie
Browning, Gage
Burton, Isabella
Wade, Alexis
Evans, Ayden
Scoggins, Madison
Heflin, Kaleigh
Driggers, Paisley
Paulk, Kat

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Level

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Level

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Horse
Name

Zee

Invest In Straw
Chaos

Cookie

MS Otoe Doc O Mos
Lizzies Hollywood
Bailey

RRR Dinkys Cami
Smokin Cash Option
Pon Pon

Horse
Name

Pacific Alive N Red
Little Maggie Lena
BIG MAMA

Faith

Shiloh

Mouth Trap

Been There Dun That
Ruger

Winn-Dixie

Horse
Name

FQHR Golden Dancer
Cookie

BQH Locomotion ChooChu

Knight Frost

MS Otoe Doc O Mos
Bailey

RRR Dinkys Cami
Lizzies Hollywood
Zee

County

Charlton
Wheeler
Bibb
Charlton
Elbert
Tattnall
Elbert
Elbert
Coweta
Elbert

County

Tattnall
Wheeler
Thomas
Dodge
Elbert
Elbert
Cherokee
Elbert
Grady

County

Coffee
Charlton
Elbert
Bleckley
Elbert
Elbert
Elbert
Tattnall
Charlton



10 160 Lawson, Kira Junior Royals Kit Kat Coweta

Contest Division
82 Senior Arena Race

Back Contestant Horse

Place Number Name Level Name County
1 263 Horne, Lydia Senior Little Maggie Lena Wheeler
2 178 Dunbrack, Ava Senior Shiloh Elbert
3 174 Ryals, Julie Senior Faith Dodge
4 245 Anderson, Kristen Senior BIG MAMA Thomas
5 105 Dobson, audrey Senior Texas Blu Bibb
6 132 Cloud, Ansley Senior  Been There Dun That Cherokee
7 189 Seymour, Bailee Senior Hugo Elbert
8 187 Ray, Kennedy Senior Star Lord Elbert
9 175 Albertson, Nate Senior Mouth Trap Elbert
10 156 Unger, Andi Senior  Summer Coffee



